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MENTORSHIP PROGRAMME
Cohort 2 timetable*

W
EE

K
 3 MODULE 1 SESSION 1

Emotional Intelligence

Tuesday 16th May
4.30 - 6pm

MODULE 1 
Roundtable

Thursday 18th May
1 - 2pm

WEEKLY CHECK-IN
Friday 19th May
3 - 3.30pm

W
EE

K
 4 MODULE 2 SESSION 1

Working with founders

Tuesday 23rd May
4.30 - 6pm

MODULE 2 SESSION 2
Working with founders

Thursday 25th May
4.30 - 6pm

WEEKLY CHECK-IN
Friday 26th May
3 - 3.30pm

W
EE

K
 1 WELCOME CALL

Friday 5th May
1 - 2pm

W
EE

K
 2 INTRODUCTION

to the Mentorship Programme

Tuesday 9th May
4.30 - 6pm

NETWORKING
Thursday 11th May
1 - 2pm

WEEK 5 - HALF TERM BREAK

W
EE

K
 6 MODULE 3 SESSION 1

Finances

Tuesday 6th June
4.30 - 6pm

MODULE 3 SESSION 2
Finances

Thursday 8th June
4.30 - 6pm

WEEKLY CHECK-IN
Friday 9th June
3 - 3.30pm
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EE
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NETWORKING
Thursday 11th May
1 - 2pm

WEEK 5 - HALF TERM BREAK

W
EE

K
 6 MODULE 3 SESSION 1

Finances

Tuesday 6th June
4.30 - 6pm

MODULE 3 SESSION 2
Finances

Thursday 8th June
4.30 - 6pm

WEEKLY CHECK-IN
Friday 9th June
3 - 3.30pm

W
EE

K
 7 MODULE 4 SESSION 1

Enabling growth

Tuesday 13th June
4.30 - 6pm

MODULE 4 SESSION 2
Enabling growth

Thursday 15th June
4.30 - 6pm

WEEKLY CHECK-IN
Friday 16th June
3 - 3.30pm

W
EE

K
 8 MODULE 5 SESSION 1

Leadership

Tuesday 20th June
4.30 - 6pm

MODULE 5 SESSION 2
Leadership

Thursday 22nd June
4.30 - 6pm

WEEKLY CHECK-IN
Friday 23th June  
3 - 3.30pm

W
EE

K
 9 MODULE 6 SESSION 1

Mentorship

Tuesday 27th June
4.30 - 6pm

MODULE 6 SESSION 2
Mentorship

Thursday 29th June
4.30 - 6pm

WEEKLY CHECK-IN
Friday 30th June
3 - 3.30pm

CASE STUDY PRESENTATIONS

12 / 2*Scheduled timetable is subject to change, applicants will be advised with notice should changes be required.

W
EE

K
 1

0 MODULE 7 SESSION 1
TPC Support

Tuesday 4th July
4.30 - 6pm

WEEKLY CHECK-IN
Evaluation

Friday 7th July
3 - 4pm

G
R

A
D

U
A

TI
O

N IN-PERSON CELEBRATION
London

Date TBC via poll once onboarded
From 6.30pm onwards


